

MICHIGAN SWIMMING HOUSE OF DELEGATES

INTEGRITY • INCLUSION • EDUCATION • EXCELLENCE

Michigan Swimming, Inc. **House of Delegates Delegate Change Form**

Pursuant to Michigan Swimming, Inc.'s Corporate Bylaws the Club President is the automatic non-Athlete delegate for the team to the Michigan Swimming, Inc. House of Delegates.

The Club President, however, may temporarily re-assign his or her vote to another non-athlete member for the next meeting of the House of Delegates. The Club President may also re-assign the Athlete Delegate vote for the next meeting of the House of Delegates.

To re-assign either vote, the Club President must fill out the first section of this form and then the appropriate sections below.

Club Name	
Club President's Name (as on file with Michigan Swim	ming Office)
Club President's E-Mail Address	Club President's Daytime Phone Number
Temporary Delegate Name (must be a current non-Ath	nlete member)
Temporary Delegate's E-Mail Address	Temporary Delegate's Phone Number
Temporary Athlete Delegate Name (must be a current	athlete member)
Temporary Athlete Delegate's E-Mail Address	Temporary Athlete Delegate's Phone Number
, as Club President, do hereby request that the individual(s epresent.) above be re-assigned the appropriate votes for the Club which I
Club President Signature	Date
Please mail or e-mail this form back to the Mich	nigan Swimming Registrar Dawn Gurley, as indicated below

E-Mail

Mailing Address

dawn.gurley@miswim.org

2245 Knollcrest Rochester Hills, MI 48309

Do not mail forms later than 20 days prior to the meeting. After this date, either e-mail the form or turn in at registration on the day of the meeting.